TP50

Imie
Wojciech
Piotr
Zbigniew
Barttomiej
Tomasz
Mariusz
Bernard
Pawet
Sebastian
Leszek
tukasz
Pawet
tukasz
Ewelina
Krzysztof
Wojciech
lwona
Kazimierz
Piotr
Hubert
Marek
Teresa

Krzysztof

Mordownik

Nazwisko
Stolarczyk
Majkowski
Rajtar
Grabowski
Grabowski
Opiota
Waszczyk
Choinski

Szczepanski

Herman-llzycKki

Zmiejko
Olecki
Grodecki
Domanska
Szawdzin
Krawczyk
Flaga
Grzyb
Brzoska
Puka
Zaremba
Bugaj

Radziwon

czas
06:52
07:39
08:36
08:51
08:51
10:16
10:21
10:21
12:02
12:15
13:48
13:48
13:48
13:48
13:19
13:40
13:40
13:40
12:00
12:19
13:02
12:54
12:54

PK

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11

pozycja
1
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14
15

16
17
18
19

20



Anna Radziwon
Marcin Miller
Graham  Read
Marcin Stelmach
Rafat Burkat
Krzysztof Klep
tukasz Porczyk
Barttomiej Hynek
Aleksander Dera
Radostaw Pior
Wojciech  Jaskowiec
Michat Kuropatwinski
Mieszko  Bogacki
Elwira Jaks
Jakub Jurkowski
Monika Grygiel

Maciej Chwata
Marcin Lewsza
Marcin Juzwiuk

Krzysztof Orzechowski

Arkadiusz Jaskowiec

Rafat Paszczynski
TR 100
Imie Nazwisko

12:54
13:16
13:16
13:32
13:32
10:58
10:58
10:58
13:35
13:35
08:41
12:34
06:18
10:51
10:51
10:51
nk

09:14

09:14

09:14

12:34
nk

czas

PK
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32
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nk
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pozycja



Maciej
Piotr
Sabina
Tomasz
Adam
Stanistaw
Jerzy
Piotr
Grzegorz
Staszek
Michat
Dariusz
Artur
Marcin
Radostaw
Gosia
Jakub
Mateusz
tukasz
Piotr
Agata
Bartosz
Halina
Wojciech
Andrzej
Grzegorz

Marzka

Ponhc

Pilak
Gietzak
Kozlak
Wojciechowski
Kruczek
Lekki
Markowski
Malicki
Korzec
Szyplinski
Urbanowicz
Moron
Witkowski
Walentowski
Wolak
Lenczowski
tabedz
Skatka
Michalski
Motyl-Adamczyk
Adamczyk
Eisner
Ignatowicz
Skatka
Kowal

Janerka Moron

08:42
08:42
09:20
09:20
09:26
09:29
09:45
09:45
10:55
10:55
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:59
12:18
11:20
11:20
11:41
11:13
10:47
13:04
13:04
13:12
13:12
11:59
11:38
10:17
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
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10
10
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